
Leht 1

Lehekülg 1

Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
25.jaanuar 2019.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m 

50 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 39,38
2 Eha,Charlotte 2010 40,04
3 Sell,Emilia 2008 41,27
4 Zuo,Aimei 2007 42,29
5 Tael,Kätlin 2008 44,55
6 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 45,54
7 Urvak,Berit 2009 45,98
8 Albert,Evamaria 2010 46,38
9 Touart,Eleanora 2008 47,64

10 Eha,Laurette 2011 48,74
11 Eiso,Sandra 2008 53,10
12 Kupits,Kaaisa 2010 53,30

Poeglapsed
1 Kaun,Norman 2009 41,04
2 Priidel,Egert 2007 43,66
3 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 44,04
4 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 44,27
5 Shustrov,Sevastian 2010 44,80
6 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 46,06
7 Rebane,Mark 2010 54,05
8 Teder,Artur 2008 55,87
9 Adler,Aksel 2011 56,16

10 Luttvärk,Srenar 2008 58,48
50 m rinnuliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Sell,Emilia 2008 52,28
2 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 53,93
3 Zuo,Aimei 2007 57,25
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4 Tael,Kätlin 2008 57,59
5 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 1.02,32
6 Touart,Eleanora 2008 1.02,54

Poeglapsed
1 Priidel,Egert 2007 1.00,35
2 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 1.05,80

50 m liblikujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Sell,Emilia 2008 52,28
2 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 53,93
3 Zuo,Aimei 2007 57,25
4 Tael,Kätlin 2008 57,59
5 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 1.02,32
6 Touart,Eleanora 2008 1.02,54

Poeglapsed
1 Priidel,Egert 2007 1.00,35
2 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 1.05,80

50 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 45,63
2 Zuo,Aimei 2007 46,77
3 Eha,Charlotte 2010 47,04
4 Sell,Emilia 2008 48,53
5 Tael,Kätlin 2008 49,12
6 Touart,Eleanora 2008 50,67
7 Albert,Evamaria 2010 52,16
8 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 52,60
9 Kupits,Kaaisa 2010 54,73

10 Eha,Laurette 2011 54,73
11 Urvak,Berit 2009 58,07
12 Eiso,Sandra 2008 1.02,02
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Poeglapsed
1 Priidel,Egert 2007 46,13

2 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 47,58
3 Kaun,Norman 2009 49,16
4 Shustrov,Sevastian 2010 52,48
5 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 52,62

6 Adler,Aksel 2011 54,51
7 Rebane,Mark 2010 54,70

8 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 54,87
9 Teder,Artur 2008 56,72

10 Luttvärk,Srenar 2008 1.00,89
25 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Pavlona,Jaanika 2010 27,36
2 Liitmaa,Liona 2009 26,66
3 Kukk,Kaisa 2009 34,02
4 Järv,Laura Maria 2009 31,98
5 Lillep,Lisette 2009 35,96
6 Kaldasaun,Anete 2010 44,53
7 Peetmaa,Emilia 2010 31,72
8 Salomets,Karolin 2011 1.10,02

Poeglapsed
1 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 27,36
2 Ogorodnik,Matvei 2010 27,84
3 Lind,Jakob 2010 35,64
4 Pilv,Sergo 2011 45.72
5 Eha,Fred 2011 59,68

25m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Pavlona,Jaanika 2010 26,56
2 Kukk,Kaisa 2009 31,15
3 Liitmaa,Liona 2009 31,32
4 Järv,Laura Maria 2009 34,02
5 Kaldasaun,Anete 2010 38,31
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6 Lillep,Lisette 2009 43,98
7 Peetmaa,Emilia 2010 46,69
8 Salomets,Karolin 2011 1.19,64

Poeglapsed
1 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 26,56
2 Ogorodnik,Matvei 2010 31,45
3 Lind,Jakob 2010 48,10
4 Pilv,Sergo 2011 48,34
5 Eha,Fred 2011 1.07,32
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